	2025 Housing Authority Members
	Executive Director 
	Email

	Albany Housing Authority
	Chiquita
	D'Arbeau
	cdarbeau@albanyhousing.org

	Amsterdam Housing Authority
	Damaris
	Carbone
	dcarbone@amsterdamhousingauthority.org

	Auburn Housing Authority
	Stephanie
	Hutchinson
	stephanie@auburnha.org

	Batavia Housing Authority
	Nathan
	Varland
	nvarland@bataviahousing.org

	Beardsley Architects + Engineers
	Thomas
	Wight
	twight@beardsley.com

	Binghamton Housing Authority
	Jean
	Westcott
	jean@binghamtonha.org

	Boonville Housing Authority
	Vicky
	Karpinski
	bha@frontiernet.net

	Buffalo Municipal Housing Authority
	Gillian
	Brown
	gbrown@bmhahousing.com

	Catskill Housing Authority
	Timothy
	Mattice
	tmattice.catskillha@gmail.com

	City of Dunkirk Housing Authority
	Elizabeth
	Cardona
	director@dunkirkhousing.com

	City of Glens Falls Housing Authority
	Cherie
	Kory
	cheriekory@glensfallshousingauthority.org

	City of Hornell Housing Authority
	Karen
	Carney
	kcarney@hornellhousing.org

	City of Oneida Housing Authority
	Ryan
	Clute
	rclute@oneidahousing.com

	City of Oneonta Housing Authority
	Kurt
	Schulte
	cohadir@stny.rr.com

	Cortland Housing Authority
	Ella
	DiIorio
	ediiorio@cortlandha.com

	CVR Associates, Incorporated
	Michael
	Tonovitz
	mtonovitz@cvrassociates.com

	Dolgeville Housing Authority
	Linda
	Peets
	dha53@verizon.net

	EZ-Snap Baseboard Heater Covers
	Gary
	Fratianne
	dawn@ezsnapcovers.com

	Fairport Urban Renewal Section 8
	Jennifer
	Sturgis
	jennifer@fairportny.com

	Geneva Housing Authority
	Robert
	Doeblin
	rdoeblin@genevaha.com

	Gloversville Housing Authority
	Kayla
	Potter
	director@ghahousing.com

	Greenburgh Housing Authority
	Raju
	Abraham
	raju@greenburghhousing.org

	HarrietstownHousing Authority
	Patrick
	Murphy
	pmurphy@harrietstownha.org

	Hudson Housing Authority
	Jeffrey
	Dodson
	jdodson@hudsonhousingauthority.com

	Ilion Housing Authority
	Cathy
	McGrellis
	cmcgrellis@ilionhousing.org

	Ithaca Housing Authority
	Brenda
	Westfall
	brendaw@ithacaha.com

	Jamestown Housing Authority
	Joseph
	Gerace
	jg@jamestownhousing.org

	Kenmore Housing Authority
	Mark
	Tayler
	Kha657@verizon.net

	Kingston Housing Authority
	Harolda
	A Wilcox
	hwilcox@rochesterhousing.org

	Lackawana Municipal Housing Authority
	MARK
	KUWIK
	KUWIK.LMHA@GMAIL.COM

	Lockport Housing Authority
	Jeff
	Kline
	jkline@lockporthousingauthority.com

	Malone Housing Authority
	Jean
	Marlow
	director@malonehousing.com

	Massena Housing Authority
	Mary
	Elman
	melman@massenahousing.com

	Municipal Housing Authority for the City of Yonkers
	Wilson
	Kimball
	wkimball@mhacy.org

	Municipal Housing Authority of Utica, NY
	Robert
	Calli
	bcalli@peoplefirstny.org

	New Rochelle Municipal Housing Authority
	Imore
	Lewis-Long
	ilong@nrmha.org

	Newark Housing Authority
	Yolonda
	Casselman
	ycasselman@newarknyhousing.org

	Newburgh Housing Authority
	Lawrence
	Jackson
	lrjackson@newburghhousingauthority.org

	Niagara Falls Housing Authority
	Tomorrow
	Allen-Collins
	trallencollins@nfha.org

	Norwich Housing Authority
	David
	Canfield
	Dcanfield@Norwichhousing.org

	Ogdensburg Housing Authority
	Carol
	Basford
	cbasford@ogdensburgha.com

	Peekskill Housing Authority
	Janneyn
	Phalen
	jphalen@peekskillha.com

	Plattsburgh Housing Authority
	Mark
	Hamilton
	mark@phaplattsburgh.com

	Port Chester Housing Authority
	Anthony
	Provenzano
	aprovenzano@pchany.org

	Poughkeepsie Housing Authority
	Sandra
	Boothe
	sboothe@poughkeepsiehousingauthority.org

	Rensselaer Housing Authority
	Marianne
	Ogren
	info@rensselaerhousing.org

	Rochester Housing Authority
	Shawn
	Burr
	sburr@rochesterhousing.org

	Rome Housing Authority
	Tami
	Lucia
	t.lucia@romeha.com

	Salamanca Housing Authority
	Tracy
	Fuller-Meek
	salhousinga@yahoo.com

	Saratoga Springs Housing Authority
	Paul
	Feldman
	pfeldman@sspha.org

	Schenectady Municipal Housing Authority
	Mike
	Jackson
	mjackson@smha1.org

	Spring Valley Housing Authority
	Keith
	Burrell
	rachana122905@gmail.com

	St. Johnsville Housing Authority
	Cathy
	McGrellis
	cmcgrellis@ilionhousing.org

	Stone Ridge Residences
	Richard
	Dowe
	rdowe@stoneridgeresidences.com

	Syracuse Housing Authority
	William
	Simmons
	wsimmons@syrhousing.org

	The Affordable Housing Conservancy
	Gregory
	Ortiz
	director@ahconservancy.org

	The Olean Housing Authority
	Anne
	Kivari
	akivari@oleanhousing.org

	Tonawanda Housing Authority
	Dale
	Kokanovich
	dkokanovich@tonha.org

	Town of Hoosick Housing Authority
	Patrice
	Zedalis
	mpzedalis@gmail.com

	Town of Wilna Housing Authority
	Kelly
	Bush
	kellybush@wilnahousing.com

	Troy Housing Authority
	Deborah
	Witkowski
	deb.witkowski@troyhousing.org

	Village of Canton Housing Authority
	Robert
	Santamoor
	rsantamoor@cantonhousingauthority.com

	Village of Fairport Urban Renewal Agency
	Jennifer
	Sturgis
	jennifer@fairportny.com

	Village of Potsdam Housing Authority
	Robert
	Santamoor
	rsantamoor@potsdamhousingauthority.com

	Watertown Housing Authority
	Michael
	Robare
	mrobare@whany.org

	White Plains Housing Authority
	Denise
	Brooks
	dbrooks@wphany.com
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